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363.22
302.66
290.20
240.92
240.29
224.90
214.92
201.75
190.16
171.44
171.44
167.97
154.96
153.27
139.90
139.65
139.22
133.78
130.52
109.92
105.49
105.38
103.73
102.76
98.25
98.15
96.69
94.56
93.72
92.87
90.94
90.41
90.25
90.22
88.07
87.09
84.57
84.57
82.96
82.39
81.35
80.61
80.32
79.41
78.28
76.71
75.93
75.47
75.29

2015 Regional Masterpoint Race

Rich DeMartino, Riverside CT
Sheila Gabay, Newton MA

Lloyd Arvedon, Woburn MA
Karen McCallum, Exeter NH
Victor King, Hartford CT

Mark Aquino, Jamaica Plain MA
Zachary Grossack, Newton MA
Lewis Gamerman, Randolph MA
Cenk Tuncok, Amesbury MA
Steve Bloom, Duanesburg NY
Betty Bloom, Duanesburg NY
Pat McDevitt, Brookline MA
Haven Sharaf, Danvers MA
Adam Grossack, Newton MA
John Malley, Pascoag RI

John McLaughlin, Melrose MA
Simon Kantor, Feeding Hills MA
Bill Irvine, Quincy MA

William Braucher, Billerica MA
Joyce Regan, East Greenwich RI
Allan Rothenberg, West Hartford CT
Bob Feller, Guilderland NY
Terry Byrne, Jamestown RI
Shome Mukherjee, Randolph MA
Rick Binder, Waltham MA
Stephen Rzewski, South Dennis MA
John Hrones Jr, Needham MA
Franklin Merblum, Bloomfield CT
Wayne Burt, Pembroke NH
Robert Bertoni, Haverhill MA
Douglas Doub, West Hartford CT
Charles McLain III, Boston MA
Brian Glubok, New York NY
Glenn McIntyre, Bedford MA
Grace Charron, Fall River MA
Natalie Bassil, Boston MA

David Caprera, Denver CO

Anne Brenner, Denver CO

Sarah Widhu, Nashua NH

Larry Bausher, West Haven CT
Robert McCaw, Sudbury MA
Stephen Gladyszak, Chelsea MA
Harold Feldheim, Hamden CT
Geoffrey Brod, Avon CT

Anton Tsypkin, Ashland MA
Pete Matthews Jr, Canton MA
Daniel Jablonski, Stoneham MA
Marshall Thomas, Nashua NH
Lynne Tarnopol, New York NY
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75.29
74.19
73.29
73.07
72.81
72.04
71.77
70.68
68.67
68.67
66.63
65.12
65.12
64.16
64.16
63.98
63.94
63.71
62.99
62.87
62.50
61.85
60.16
59.84
59.66
59.65
59.55
58.89
58.81
58.41
58.28
57.95
57.68
57.53
56.71
54.32
53.66
52.83
52.46
52.28
51.54
51.54
51.47
51.19
51.19
50.87
50.82
50.12
50.10
49.94
49.89

Joel Wooldridge, Astoria NY
Michael Wavada, Enfield CT
Margie Sullivan, Sagamore Beach MA
Janice Smola, Arlington MA
Robert Leese, Amherst NH

Adam Parrish, Sandwich MA

Alix Taylor, Lincoln MA

Leonard Aberbach, Wayland MA
Xiaoqgian Liu, Hudson MA

Maxim Siline, Hudson MA

James Osofsky, Florence MA
Kenneth Kadis, Brookline MA
Elayne Kadis, Brookline MA

Vicki Angus, Rutland MA

Bruce Emond, Holden MA

Melvin Marcus, Waltham MA
Simon Zimmerman, Hopkinton MA
Sarah Sykes, Brewster MA

Steven Diamond, Shrewsbury MA
Claire Gardner, Newport NH

Jori Grossack, Waban MA

Bruce Downing, New London NH
Jeffrey Lehman, Newton Center MA
Selen Hotamisligil, Wellesley MA
Ann Borgschulte, Lexington MA
William Nason, Andover MA
David Aronson, Brookline MA
Nataly Goldin, Chestnut Hill MA
Alan Watson, Lexington MA

Dean Montgomery, West Pittston PA
Walter Lee, Sudbury MA

Robert Lurie, Wayland MA

Allan Clamage, Stratford CT
Richard Budd, Portland ME

James Nowill, Florence MA
Benson Ho, North Andover MA
James Negro, Wellesley MA
Steven Goodman, Upton MA
David Treitel, Miami FL

John Stiefel, Wethersfield CT
Shirish Nanavati, Ottawa ON
Edward Hayes, Ottawa ON

Cecilla Borras, Waltham MA
Shirley Derrah, Springfield MA
Robert Derrah, Springfield MA
Linda Ahrens, Lincoln RI

Lisa Procter, Dover MA

Kathy Centorino, Chestnut Hill MA
Albert Votolato, Attleboro MA
Rena Lieberman, North Easton MA
James Rasmussen, Cambridge MA



